MIT ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING ALANDI (D.)

First Year M-Tech Fee structure for the academic year 2022-2023

Admission Docket: MITAOE/Admin/RG/SS/01

SI. No	Types of fees	Open (In Rs.)	SC Scholarship Only (In Rs.)
1	Tuition Fees	1,24,348.00	0.00
2	Development Fees	18,652.00	18,652.00
3	University Fees	832.00	832.00
	Total	1,43,832.00	19,484.00

List of documents required for admission

- 01. S.S.C Marksheet (Original)
- 02. H.S.C Marksheet (Original)
- 03. Graduation Marksheet (Original)
- 03. Gate Score Card (Original)
- 04. Leaving / Transfer Certificate (Original)
- 05. Migration (Original – If applicable)
- 06. Nationality Certificate / Domicile Certificate (Original)
- 07. Caste Certificate (Original – If applicable)
- 08. Caste Validity Certificate (Original – If applicable)
- 09. GAP Certificate (Original – If Applicable)
- 10. Aadhaar Card Photocopy
- 11. Bank Passbook Photocopy
- 12. Photograph 02
- 14. Photocopy of all the original documents - 2 sets

College Fees- Demand Draft in favour of "MIT Academy of Engineering" Payable at Pune.

Online NEFT/RTGS/IMPS College account details:

Account Holder Name : MIT Academy of Engineering

Bank Name

: HDFC Bank Ltd.

Account No.

: 50100413320825

IFSC Code

: HDFC0002844

Branch

: Dahanukar Colony Kothrud Pune

Note: The fee structure for students admitted in 2022-23 is tentative bifurcation. Final bifurcation will be declared soon by Fees Regulating Authority.

> MIT Academy of Engineering Alandi (D.), Pune-412 105.